
FDU (9-9,3-2 NEC) -vs- D'Youville (2-18,0-7 NEC)
3/27/2026 at Buffalo, NY (Saints Center Gym)

 
 

 
FDU (9-9,3-2 NEC)

 
 
D'Youville (2-18,0-7 NEC)

 
 

Site: Buffalo, NY (Saints Center Gym)
Date: 3/27/2026   Attendance: 167   Time: 7:33 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
FDU (3) 25 25 25
D'Youville (0) 21 22 22

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
6 Diaz, Diego 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
10 Kourmouzos, Panagiotis 3 3 2 8 .125 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 4.5
16 Ellis Carballo, Jamal 3 9 6 25 .120 0 0 2 4 0 2 0 4 0 0 12.0
11 Silwane, Baboloki Prince 3 3 0 3 1.000 29 0 1 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 4.0
19 Suarez Palacios, RayJan 3 5 2 9 .333 1 0 2 1 0 3 2 2 0 0 8.5
8 Delgado, Randy 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0.0
20 Biro, Laydon 3 11 2 24 .375 2 0 0 3 0 0 2 4 0 1 11.0
13 Nelson, Eli 3 4 1 10 .300 2 1 0 3 0 2 0 8 0 1 5.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 27 35 13 79 .278 35 1 6 16 0 8 4 29 0 3 45.0

Set K E TA %
1 9 4 24 0.208
2 10 3 27 0.259
3 16 6 28 0.357

35 13 79 .278

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
10 Haber, Andrew 3 2 0 3 .667 26 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 2.0
13 Parker, Ty 3 9 3 21 .286 0 0 2 3 0 1 2 3 0 2 11.5
9 Robinson, Ethan 3 13 7 34 .176 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 8 0 1 14.5
7 Brown Jr, Cleveland 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0.0
17 Lin, Alex 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
21 Ptaszkiewicz, Dempsey 3 1 0 2 .500 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
6 Webster, Jaden 3 2 1 6 .167 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 3.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
22 Markwardt, Luk 2 4 5 15 -.067 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 4.5
15 Pizarro-amaya, Samuel 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
3 Tinsley, Isaiah 1 1 1 2 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1.0
5 Vensko, Andrew 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 30 32 17 83 .181 30 1 3 16 0 6 2 27 0 6 38.0

Set K E TA %
1 10 10 27 0.0
2 12 5 37 0.189
3 10 2 19 0.421

32 17 83 .181

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 4 0 3 7
Lead changes 2 0 1 3


